And Boundaries Of The Plot North-
By Dag No. 59 And Property Of Ohimuddin Sepai, South- By Property Dag No.
37 And 6' Ft. Wide Municipality Road, East- By Dag No. 61 & 62 And Property
Of Abdul Rajak. West-By Day No. 57 & 58 And Property Of Earsad Ali Sardar.

Physical
Rs. 1124292/-

(Rupees Eleven
Lacs Twenty Four
Thousand Two
Hundred Ninety

Two Only)

Rs. 112429.20/-
(Rupees One
Lacs Twelve

Thousand Four
Hundred Twenty

Nine and
Twenty Paisas

Only)

30-12-2025
Before 5 PM

10,000/- 24-12-2025
(11AM – 4PM)

31-12-2025
(11 AM- 2PM)

NIL

Sl.
No.

1

E-AUCTION - SALE NOTICEGRIHUM HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
E-auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the

[...]

IDBI Bank in terms of the guidelines issued by Reserve Bank of India (RBI) from time to
time. In view of the defaults committed by the aforesaid Borrower, IDBI Bank, vide it's letter
bearing Ref. No. SAR117099301801229282526 dated 24/10/2025, has declared the
financial assistance together with interest and other moneys aggregating Rs.18,16,557.78
(Rupees Eighteen Lakh Sixteen Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Seven and Paise
Seventy Eight only) as on 13/08/2025 (interest reckoned upto 09-08-2025) , to have
become immediately due and payable by the Borrower and called upon the Borrower to pay
to IDBIBank the said sums togetherwith further interest thereonwith effect from10/08/2025
till payment or realization, at the contractual rate as stated in the said letter. As on
13/08/2025 an amount of Rs.1816557.78 (Rupees Eighteen Lakh Sixteen Thousand
Five Hundred Fifty Seven and Paise Seventy Eight Only) is due and payable by
Sanatan Mahata (Borrower) to IDBI Bank, along with further interest thereon at the
contractual rate till payment/ realization.
Necessary notice was issued/served by IDBI Bank. under section 13(2) of the SARFAESI